Pettaugh Parish Council, Asset Register, 1 April 2020 - 31 March 2021

Description c* Date of Acquisition
Village Sign Y Pre 2017/18
(A1120/Ipswich Way)

Dog Bin Y Jul 2007
(Debenham Way)

Dog Bin Y Jul 2007

(Ipswich Way)

Dog Bin Y Jul 2007
(Church Road)

Vehicle Activated Sign Y April 2015

Vehicle Activated Sign May 2016
Brackets Y

Winter Warning Jackets Y Pre 2017-18
High Viz X3

Book, Arnold-Bakeron Y

Local Council Administration

9th Edition Sept 2013
PC - Lenovo Ideapad 110 Y Mar 2017
Printer - HP Officejet Pro 'Y Mar 2017
Red Telephone Box Y Pre2017/18

Chrome Water
Boiler (large) Y 2018

Costs of Acquisition

£1,000

£89

£89

£89

£2,875

£50

£58.96

£60
£299.95
£79.99

£1

£1

Insurance

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

£

1,000

89.00

89.00

89.00

2,875

50.00

58.96

60.00
299.95
79.99

1.00

£1.00



Description C* Date of Acquisition Costs of Acquisition Upgrade Disposal Date Insurance £

Total £4,692.9 4,692.9
C*= checked

Note

Public Land 0 0

Building Assets 0 0



