Pettaugh Parish Council, Asset Register, 1 April 2020 - 31 March 2021

<u>Description</u>	<u>C*</u>	Date of Acquisition	Costs of Acquisition	<u>Upgrade</u>	<u>Disposal</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Insurance</u>	£	
Village Sign (A1120/Ipswich Way	Y	Pre 2017/18	£1,000				Yes	1,000	
Dog Bin (Debenham Way)	Y	Jul 2007	£89				Yes	89.00	
Dog Bin (Ipswich Way)	Y	Jul 2007	£89				Yes	89.00	
Dog Bin (Church Road)	Y	Jul 2007	£89				Yes	89.00	
Vehicle Activated Si	gn Y	April 2015	£2,875				Yes	2,875	
Vehicle Activated Si Brackets	gn Y	May 2016	£50				Yes	50.00	
Winter Warning Jacl High Viz X3	kets Y	Pre 2017-18	£58.96				Yes	58.96	
Book, Arnold-Baker on Y Local Council Administration									
9th Edition	iistratio	Sept 2013	£60				Yes	60.00	
PC - Lenovo Ideapa	d 110 \	f Mar 2017	£299.95				Yes	299.95	
Printer - HP Officeje	t Pro	Y Mar 2017	£79.99				Yes	79.99	
Red Telephone Box	Y	Pre 2017/18	£1				Yes	1.00	
Chrome Water Boiler (large)	Y	2018	£1				Yes	£1.00	

<u>Description</u>	<u>C*</u>	Date of Acquisition	Costs of Acquisition	<u>Upgrade</u>	<u>Disposal</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Insurance</u>	£
Total			£4,692.9				4,692.9
C*= checked							
<u>Note</u>							
Public Land						0	0
Building Assets						0	0